
Förbundsdomare	SM-kval	och	ClubSeries																				 	
	
	
Eskilstuna	
Anki	Qvarsell	
Marie	Hilding	Olsson	
Linus	Johansson	
	
Falun	
Jaime	Contreras	Tittonen	-	https://www.facebook.com/jaime.s.contreras	
Roland	Boholm	-	https://www.facebook.com/roland.boholm	
	
Gullbandstorp	
David	Häggroth	
	
Göteborg	
Torbjörn	Häggbladh	
Caesar	Thorp	
Sanela	Hasanagic	
Alice	Bröms	
Jimmy	Dao	
Anna-Karin	Olofsson	
Rickard	Ericsson	
Sannah	Larsson	
Joakim	Skoglund	
	
Halmstad		
Stefan	Ehne	–	https://www.facebook.com/stefan.ehne	
Anna	Pettersson	Hallström	
Marcus	Mellberg	
Hanna	Schwab	
	
Heby	
Sara	Davidsson	-	https://www.facebook.com/imorgonsol	
	
Helsingborg	
Ann-Charlotte	Aronsson	-		https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100070051302071	
Paula	Nilsson	-	https://www.facebook.com/paula.nilsson.357	
Sara	Nilsson	
Carl	Johan	Falkeby	



	
Karlskoga	
Jussi	Lehtoniemi	
	
Kristianstad	
Dag	Wenström	
	
Kungälv	
Therése	Andersson	–	https://www.facebook.com/thereseandersson03	
Johan	Svensson	
Joanna	Spora	
	
Linköping	
Jerry	Asklöf	
Linda	Bartol	
Dora	Krznaric	
Robert	Nyström	
	
Ludvika	
Johan	Molin	–	https://www.facebook.com/johan.molin.39	
	
Mariestad	
Marcel	Orschel	-	https://www.facebook.com/marcel.orschel	
	
Norrköping	
Jonas	Hallberg	–	https://www.facebook.com/jzpk81	
Meggi	Pavlidis	Wind	
Nils	Ahlman	
Cajsa	Jildengren	
Cecilia	Kreutz	
Elenore	Pellams	
Ellenor	Lindroth	
Emil	Torstensson	
Henrik	Hagert	
Jesper	Valrygg	
Johan	Sparelius	
Linus	Valrygg	
Mathias	Andersson	
Olivia	Wärnehult	
Per	Burén	
Roger	Valrygg	
Sara	Lago	
Thomas	Lindroth	
	
Partille		
Tomas	Roos	



	
Stockholm	
Henrik	Lundin	-	https://www.facebook.com/henrik.lundin.102	
Christopher	Holmström	-	https://www.facebook.com/christopher.holmstrom	
	
Svedala		
Alexandra	Ahlerup	
Elin	Forsnor	
Lisa	Lindskog	
André	Rosvall	
Mariell	Nikanorsson	
Erika	Sahlin	
Magnus	Hall	
Jeff	Ahlerup	
Sonny	Ek	
Marcus	Olsen	
	
Vellinge	
Henric	Ekström	–	https://www.facebook.com/henric.ekstrom	
	
Vintrie	
Willie	Hang	-	https://www.facebook.com/willie.hang/	
	
Ystad	
Jonas	Söderström	-	https://www.facebook.com/jonas.soderstrom82	
Christina	Olesen	
Carina	Lloyd	
	
Ängelholm	
Staffan	Ahlandsberg	–	https://www.facebook.com/staffan.ahlandsberg	
Lina	Molin	
Markus	Persson	
Anna	Lübeck		
Johanna	Paulsson	
	
Örebro	
Johan	Bäck	–	https://www.facebook.com/johan.back.18	
	
	


